
INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 10.75 M 1139 MPESO COLEY, ALFREDO ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S123 1075 1075

 10.82 M 791 EKOBO MARAMA, AITOR SAME ESP 97 At. Fuenlabrada 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L175 1082 1082

 10.82 CU 1444 PRADOS CAMPOS, ERNESTO ESP 91 Playas de Castellon 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS 1080

 10.98 M 6494 SAGAZ SPOTTORNO, IÑIGO ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda 25/05/2013 SORIA L361 1111 1111

 11.10 M 6159 JINADU CRESPO, ROBERT ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 20/05/2013 ALCOBENDAS P63 1134

 11.11 CT 17220 JOSE DIAZ, MARC ESP 93 Huracan Fent Cami 27/04/2013 ALICANTE 1111

 11.20 M 2417 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ANGEL DAVID ESP 80 FC Barcelona 18/05/2013 BURGOS 1014 1120

 11.23 M 3304 POZA GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 94 A. A. Moratalaz 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS J6 1151 1151

 11.23 M 6590 VEGAS CAÑADILLA, SANTIAGO ESP 91 At. Fuenlabrada 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA P231 1123 1123

 11.24 M 5734 TARIN TERA, JOSE LUIS ESP 88 A. A. Moratalaz 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS S10 1130 1135

 11.35 M 4952 HERNANDO HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 Suanzes San Blas 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS p220 1132 1146

 11.38 M 1508 CASTRO MORENO, DAVID ESP 86 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S89 1107 1138

 11.41 M 752 GRAU SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 85 A.D. Marathon 04/05/2013 PALENCIA S108 1147 1147

 11.47 M 923 NAVA DE DIEGO, OSCAR ESP 94 Atletismo Alcorcon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA J130 1147 1147

 11.50 AR 1804 BARRANCO BARTOLOME, DAVID ESP 93 Hinaco Monzon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA 1150 1150

 11.50 M 3294 FLOR RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA S 528 1117 1150

 11.51 M 3002 GAVILAN ESPEJO, CARLOS ESP 81 Atletismo Alcorcon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S 255 1094 1151

 11.52 M 2734 SOLDEVILLA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 94 Suanzes San Blas 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS j282 1161 1171

 11.56 M 2968 HERRERO ARTERO, PABLO ESP 69 A.A. Mostoles 06/04/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY V35 1156 1156

 11.57 M 2259 PARIS DIAZ, AUGUSTO ESP 73 Atletismo Alcorcon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ V329 1146 1157

 11.57 M 2234 SALINAS GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA UNIV S138 1115

 11.63 L 4515 LOPEZ SMITH, FRANCISCO ESP 95 Sprint AtletismoLeon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA 1021 1163 1163

 11.63 M 3446 NAJERA-ALESON ECHEVARRIA, JULIAN ESP 87 Canguro A.A.C. 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S383 1163 1163

 11.66 M 6495 OLIVA GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ c200 1166 1166

 11.66 M 480 SERRANO BRAVO, RAFAEL ESP 82 Hinaco Monzon 04/05/2013 CÓRDOBA S428 1157 1166

 11.68 M 6331 HERRERUELA RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 14/04/2013 ALCALA S109

 11.91 M 889277 GARCIA GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 96 At. Fuenlabrada 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L176

 11.92 M 6400 ALBADALEJO MARTINEZ, LORENZO ESP 90 CD Gredos San Diego 05/06/2013 HOSPITALET S399 1179

 12.02 M 2965 MOROTE PLAZA, DANIEL ESP 90 A.A. Mostoles 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS S37 1187

 12.04 M 487 ARROYO SANCHEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 70 A.D. Marathon 13/04/2013 MONZÓN V74 1204 1204

 12.05 M 891126 BRAVO CELY, ANDRES ENRIQUE VEN 98 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS C694

 12.07 M 1992 MARTINEZ VALENTIN, RICARDO ESP 89 Lynze Parla 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA S 448 1167 1207

 12.21 M 229 ALISEDA CUEVAS, JUAN PABLO ESP 79 Hinaco Monzon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S429 1199 1221

 12.21 M 889962 SERRADILLA RUFINO, ALEJANDRO ESP 96 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L362 1221 1221

 12.25 M 889953 BATANERO VONTZEBRIKOV, CARLOS ESP 96 CD At Dromos 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES L285 1225 1225

 12.29 M 2060 CAÑETE MUÑOZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 77 Ajalkala 13/04/2013 MONZÓN V 213 1188 1229

 12.35 M 6197 LOZANO DIEZ, DANIEL ESP 97 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS L186

 12.36 M 889660 PAJARES MARTIN, ANTONIO ESP 82 A.D. Marathon 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES S127 1236 1236

 12.41 M 6271 FRANCO FERNANDEZ, AITOR ESP 96 Lynze Parla 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L 384 1241 1241

 12.61 M 6336 ADKINS DIAZ, LIAM ESP 98 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C47 1261 1261

 12.62 M 889286 MORALES ALONSO, AITOR ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c198 1262 1262

 12.67 M 2137 MARTIN GONZALEZ, JAVIER ESP 97 A.D. Marathon 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES L66 1267 1267

 12.70 M 3799 PEREZ ESCRIBANO, RAUL ESP 97 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS L189 1254 1290

 12.90 M 418 RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 54 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V 579 1268 1290

 13.48 M 2220 GOMEZ MUÑOZ, JAIME ESP 55 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS V305 1214

 13.7 M 3865 GONZALEZ CORTEGANA, CRISTIAN ESP 97 Lynze Parla 16/03/2013 ALUCHE L 383 1327

M 3157 ARQUES TORTOSA, DAVID ESP 93 A.D. Marathon P44 1113

M 6401 ARREAGA LOPEZ, LUIS FERNANDO ESP 95 CD Gredos San Diego J179

M 6337 CAMPELO ARRIBAS, FERNANDO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P47

M 6040 DELGADO PANTOJA, SERGIO ESP 77 Atletismo Alcorcon V314 1113

M 939 FAVIER JUSTIZ, FERNANDO RODRIGO ESP 95 CD Gredos San Diego J288 1229

M 6340 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P58 1119

M 6279 GARCIA ROMERO, JESUS ESP 65 Lynze Parla V 678

M 6530 LEJARRAGA MOLINA, ALBERTO ESP 97 CD Gredos San Diego L300

CR 2263 LIRA SORIANO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 82 Atletismo Alcorcon 1090

L 4205 LOZANO BURON, ALEJANDRO ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 1101

MA 5501 PLANAS ESCUDERO, JAVIER ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 1067

M 5427 REYES LOPEZ, KENNY ANDRES COL 96 Baloncesto San Fernando L230

M 5493 RID LOZANO, MARTÍN ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda L358

M 3438 RUIZ PASTOR, CARLOS ESP 94 A.D. Marathon J64 1156

100m MASC. AL_ABM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 9353 SERRANO DE FRIAS, JAVIER ESP 89 A.D. Marathon S144 1142

M 2648 SERRANO ZUERAS, FERNANDO ESP 93 A.D. Marathon P75

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 18.8 M 890040 TRESO BELTRE, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 20/04/2013 MORATALAZ I53

M 6101 BENZERGA OUAKHAD, OMAR ESP 0 Lynze Parla I 568

M 22246 BORICO CHENE, JOSE ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22159 CAMPILLO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22101 CASADO SANJUAN, ALBERTO ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22154 CASTRO GARCIA, NICOLAS ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1976 COBAS GALAUNER, EDUARDO ESP 0 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma I655

M 5457 GARCIA NAVARRO, VICTOR ESP 0 Lynze Parla I 567

M 3695 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 1 Baloncesto San Fernando I287

M 3376 LOPEZ ROSILLO, CARLOS ESP 1 Lynze Parla I 561

M 3380 MEDINA PEREZ, ALVARO ESP 1 Lynze Parla I 562

M 22205 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3393 RUIZ BARRIOS, RUBEN ESP 0 Lynze Parla I 566

M 22096 SANCHEZ MENENDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:21.57 M 2653 UJAKPOR SANCHEZ, MARK ESP 87 Playas de Castellon 2157

 00:22.14 M 1139 MPESO COLEY, ALFREDO ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S123 2214 2214

 00:22.18 M 6494 SAGAZ SPOTTORNO, IÑIGO ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L361 2218 2218

 00:22.19 M 6159 JINADU CRESPO, ROBERT ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ P63 2219 2219

 00:22.45 CR 2263 LIRA SORIANO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 82 Atletismo Alcorcon 19/05/2013 ALCORCÓN 2200 2245

 00:22.48 M 2234 SALINAS GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S138 2186 2248

 00:22.83 CT 17220 JOSE DIAZ, MARC ESP 93 Huracan Fent Cami 18/05/2013 ZARAGOZA 2300

 00:22.84 M 440 CISNEROS ALBA, DANIEL ESP 96 At. Fuenlabrada 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L174 2375

 00:22.91 M 4952 HERNANDO HERRERO, CARLOS ESP 93 Suanzes San Blas 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS p220 2321 2330

 00:22.98 M 1992 MARTINEZ VALENTIN, RICARDO ESP 89 Lynze Parla 09/02/2013 VALLADOLID S 448 2298 2298

 00:23.19 M 2734 SOLDEVILLA LOPEZ, DIEGO ESP 94 Suanzes San Blas 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS j282 2339 2356

 00:23.32 M 6040 DELGADO PANTOJA, SERGIO ESP 77 Atletismo Alcorcon 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ V314 2236 2332

 00:23.37 M 1508 CASTRO MORENO, DAVID ESP 86 A.D. Marathon 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS S89 2270 2337

 00:23.41 M 6528 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ, DELIBER ESP 93 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ P72 2341 2341

 00:23.46 M 1735 TIGANUS , MADALIN ROU 90 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S151 2271 2346

 00:23.51 M 791 EKOBO MARAMA, AITOR SAME ESP 97 At. Fuenlabrada 20/01/2013 TRES CANTOS L175 2351 2351

 00:23.52 M 2469 BEREA ARELLANO, MANUEL ESP 95 Colmenar Viejo 02/03/2013 ARANJUEZ J195 2352 2352

 00:23.59 M 2968 HERRERO ARTERO, PABLO ESP 69 A.A. Mostoles 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS V35 2354 2359

 00:23.61 M 6590 VEGAS CAÑADILLA, SANTIAGO ESP 91 At. Fuenlabrada 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA P231

 00:23.78 M 422 LOPEZ SANZ, GUILLERMO ESP 95 Colmenar Viejo 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA J194 2390

 00:23.83 M 6400 ALBADALEJO MARTINEZ, LORENZO ESP 90 CD Gredos San Diego 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS S399 2361 2383

 00:23.86 M 480 SERRANO BRAVO, RAFAEL ESP 82 Hinaco Monzon 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S428 2294 2386

 00:24.01 M 3002 GAVILAN ESPEJO, CARLOS ESP 81 Atletismo Alcorcon 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S 255 2225 2401

 00:24.06 M 889277 GARCIA GONZALEZ, SERGIO ESP 96 At. Fuenlabrada 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L176 2411 2411

 00:24.20 M 2259 PARIS DIAZ, AUGUSTO ESP 73 Atletismo Alcorcon 17/02/2013 TRES CANTOS V329 2320 2420

 00:24.29 M 2936 PORTELA SUAREZ, SANTIAGO ESP 72 A.D. Marathon 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS V113 2367 2472

 00:24.47 M 6271 FRANCO FERNANDEZ, AITOR ESP 96 Lynze Parla 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY L 384 2447 2447

 00:24.50 M 890242 ARROYO CABALLERO, DAVID ESP 93 A. A. Moratalaz 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P5 2450 2450

 00:24.82 M 1579 DIAZ SEGUER, ALFREDO ESP 88 A.A. Mostoles 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA S15 2471 2486

 00:25.28 M 5503 JALVO LORENTE, JAVIER ESP 96 E.A. Majadahonda 20/01/2013 TRES CANTOS L355 2528 2528

 00:25.41 M 889962 SERRADILLA RUFINO, ALEJANDRO ESP 96 E.A. Majadahonda 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L362 2541 2541

 00:25.54 M 2965 MOROTE PLAZA, DANIEL ESP 90 A.A. Mostoles 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA S37 2443

 00:25.61 M 889953 BATANERO VONTZEBRIKOV, CARLOS ESP 96 CD At Dromos 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L285 2561 2561

 00:25.93 M 5427 REYES LOPEZ, KENNY ANDRES COL 96 Baloncesto San Fernando 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ L230 2593 2593

 00:27.17 M 418 RODRÍGUEZ DÍAZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 54 E.A. Majadahonda 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS V 579 2652 2717

 00:29.24 M 889137 COLMENAREJO JOVER, ROBERTO ESP 69 At. Arroyomolinos 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS V254 3009 3009

 00:30.11 M 6279 GARCIA ROMERO, JESUS ESP 65 Lynze Parla 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS V 678 3011 3011

M 229 ALISEDA CUEVAS, JUAN PABLO ESP 79 Hinaco Monzon S429

M 3157 ARQUES TORTOSA, DAVID ESP 93 A.D. Marathon P44 2283

AR 1804 BARRANCO BARTOLOME, DAVID ESP 93 Hinaco Monzon 2364

150m MASC. AL_IM

200m MASC. AL_ABM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 6337 CAMPELO ARRIBAS, FERNANDO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P47 2334

M 3294 FLOR RODRIGUEZ, RICARDO ESP 90 Simply-Scorpio 71 2294

M 6340 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P58 2266

M 3865 GONZALEZ CORTEGANA, CRISTIAN ESP 97 Lynze Parla L 383

L 4515 LOPEZ SMITH, FRANCISCO ESP 95 Sprint AtletismoLeon 1021 2421

L 4205 LOZANO BURON, ALEJANDRO ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 3398 2214

M 1676 MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 90 A.A. Mostoles S16 2398

M 889286 MORALES ALONSO, AITOR ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c198

TO 3530 MUÑOZ ALONSO, ALBERTO ESP 88 Unicaja Atletismo 2186 2304

MA 5501 PLANAS ESCUDERO, JAVIER ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 2146

CU 1444 PRADOS CAMPOS, ERNESTO ESP 91 Playas de Castellon 2222

M 3438 RUIZ PASTOR, CARLOS ESP 94 A.D. Marathon J64

M 2648 SERRANO ZUERAS, FERNANDO ESP 93 A.D. Marathon P75

M 2502 SOLER BELLON, SANTIAGO ESP 84 A.D. Marathon S147 2250

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:48.05 S 9405 CABELLO MIÑON, DIEGO ESP 88 Playas de Castellon 02/02/2013 SABADELL (PC) 4717

 00:48.27 M 590 PEREZ FERRERAS, JESUS ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 26/01/2013 VALENCIA S129 4803 4885

 00:48.74 M 284 ROJO GIL, GUILLERMO ESP 92 Atletismo Alcorcon 12/05/2013 CÁCERES P113 4831 4874

 00:48.98 M 2721 GALLARDO PAGE, EDUARDO ESP 88 S.G. Pontevedra 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS S 517 4874 4898

 00:49.02 M 103 VALCARCEL DIAZ, ALFONSO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P78 4902 4902

 00:49.76 M 814 LOPEZ MANSO, JUAN ESP 82 Atletismo Alcorcon 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS S 257 4934 5070

 00:49.96 M 602 MATIENZO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO JOSE ESP 91 Grupo Oasis 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P171 4996 4996

 00:50.36 CR 4049 ALONSO ESCOBAR, ISMAEL ESP 93 AtletismoPuertollano 01/05/2013 PUERTOLLANO 4926 5036

 00:50.56 M 422 LOPEZ SANZ, GUILLERMO ESP 95 Colmenar Viejo 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS J194 5179 5179

 00:50.56 M 2633 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIONIBEL ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS P73 4947 5056

 00:50.60 M 6494 SAGAZ SPOTTORNO, IÑIGO ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda 19/05/2013 ALCOBENDAS L361 5193 5193

 00:50.64 M 3567 BARBERO IMBEL, CHRISTIAN ESP 94 Real Sociedad 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA J265 4958 5064

 00:51.09 M 2162 DIAZ RUS, FERNANDO ESP 94 Lynze Parla 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA J 232 5102 5109

 00:51.54 M 1676 MANSILLA MARTIN, ALBERTO ESP 90 A.A. Mostoles 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS S16 5115 5154

 00:51.81 M 6502 DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD ESP 94 CD Gredos San Diego 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ J182 5043 5181

 00:51.97 M 6337 CAMPELO ARRIBAS, FERNANDO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS P47 5119 5197

 00:52.37 CR 4149 ALONSO ESCOBAR, ALBERTO ESP 93 AtletismoPuertollano 06/04/2013 CIUDAD REAL 5055 5237

 00:52.61 M 3955 MARTINEZ ALMANSA, MIGUEL ESP 97 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L69 5261 5261

 00:52.79 M 1808 DELGADO ALBAÑIL, ENRIQUE ESP 92 Lynze Parla 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P 184 5279 5279

 00:53.52 M 981 ARRIVAS RODRIGUEZ, IVAN ESP 93 At. Collado Villalba 02/03/2013 ARANJUEZ P99 5319 5352

 00:54.15 M 1494 ALONSO MORA, LEONARDO ESP 93 Lynze Parla 22/12/2012 MAJADAHONDA P 176 5400 5415

 00:54.29 M 181 NUÑEZ MUÑOZ, ROBERTO ESP 81 Ajalkala 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S 181 5429 5429

 00:54.42 M 890354 ACUÑA KAMOANA, ÁLVARO ESP 90 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S412 5442 5442

 00:54.97 M 2330 DIAZ RAMOS, JUAN RAMON ESP 93 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA P55 5472 5497

 00:56.85 M 1192 ASENJO CARRASCO, MANUEL ESP 58 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V 576 5618 5685

 00:59.08 M 3338 AGUIRREBENGOA VERA, ROBERTO ESP 59 At. Fuenlabrada 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA v266 5663 5908

M 210 CARTAGENA TEIGELL, JAVIER ESP 89 A.D. Marathon S86 4963

M 6266 CRESPO ROMO, OSCAR ESP 79 A.A. Mostoles S33

M 890903 CUARTERO MONTILLA, JORGE ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P49

M 416 MARTIN BLAS, JESUS ESP 46 E.A. Majadahonda V 548

M 2752 RUBIO PEREGRINA, DANIEL ESP 92 Lynze Parla P 180 5524

M 2648 SERRANO ZUERAS, FERNANDO ESP 93 A.D. Marathon P75

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 22228 ARCOS LEDESMA, SERGIO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22229 CALLE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22224 DIAZ ALFONSEL, SERGIO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22219 DIAZ SANCHEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22113 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1752 GONZALEZ GRANDE, JORGE ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 359 20775

M 22223 HERRERO CRUZ, DAVID ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890838 HIDALGO MARTINEZ, IKER ESP 5 Lynze Parla B 358

M 22486 MANCEBO VELA, MARCO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 6121 MARIN CASTILLO, ALVARO ESP 4 CD Gredos San Diego B253

400m MASC. AL_ABM

500m MASC. AL_BM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 1851 MARIN GARCIA, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 360

M 2506 MELO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 362

M 890687 MOLERO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 357

M 22485 ORTIZ HUERTAS, DANIEL ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890291 PIUS ODIBO, SAMUEL UCHE ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 361

M 22221 RICO LOPEZ, UNAI ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1848 RUIZ BARRIOS, IVAN ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 363

M 5692 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 364 20944

M 889815 SAN JUAN FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B259

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 01:47.05 M 891127 ANGUITA BOZA, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ A734 14705 14705

 01:50.27 M 891128 TIRADO SAEZ-BRAVO, JAVIER ESP 3 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ A735 15027 15027

M 3297 ATERIDO BERNAL, FRANCISCO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 534 14464

M 3201 BLAZQUEZ MARTIN, ROBERTO ESP 2 Atletismo Leganes A205

M 2756 COBAS GALAUNER, ESTEBAN ESP 3 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma A620 20520

M 22157 DIAZ PAVON, OSCAR ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22197 GOMEZ GUINDULAIN, VICTOR ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890746 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 715

M 22487 MAZUELAS MARTINEZ, IGNACIO ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22196 PALOMARES CENCERRADO, JAVIER ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3653 PRIETO BLANCO, RAUL ESP 2 Baloncesto San Fernando A248 14332

M 6186 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, DIEGO ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A249 15304

M 22161 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, PABLO ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3295 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 532 12938

M 1751 TORTAJADA VALLE, SANTIAGO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 533

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 01:49.05 M 3040 LAGUNA APARICIO, IGNACIO ESP 87 FC Barcelona 02/02/2013 GANTE 14693 15629

 01:49.72 A 9791 ANDUJAR PONCE, DANIEL ESP 94 Playas de Castellon 25/05/2013 VALENCIA 14939 15283

 01:52.32 GA 11630 COSTAS FANDIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 80 R.C. Celta 23/05/2013 VIGO 15047 15232

 01:52.58 M 2157 BERNAL MENCIA, PABLO ESP 94 A.D. Marathon 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ J38 15214 15258

 01:52.68 M 2998 ARROYO DEL ALAMO, SAMUEL ESP 94 Colmenar Viejo 18/03/2013 ANTEQUERA J193 15403 15638

 01:52.74 M 539 BLANQUIÑO EXPOSITO, MARCOS ESP 83 Grupo ISN Navarra At 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS 15044 15274

 01:52.81 O 4983 SUAREZ GARCIA, EDUARDO ESP 89 S.G. Pontevedra 10/02/2013 GIJÓN 15019 15281

 01:53.18 M 320 MUÑOZ CABALLERO, PABLO ESP 81 Real Sociedad 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ S510 15017 15318

 01:53.58 M 590 PEREZ FERRERAS, JESUS ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 25/05/2013 MOSTOLES S129 15625

 01:54.14 J 3569 PANCORBO SERRANO, MANUEL ESP 93 Unicaja Atletismo 12/01/2013 JAÉN 15317 15414

 01:54.60 M 3180 GARCIA GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 88 S.G. Pontevedra 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S 518 15118 15460

 01:54.66 SO 3138 BUEY HERNANDEZ, IGNACIO DEL ESP 96 Atletismo Soria 04/05/2013 PALENCIA 2119 15571 15571

 01:54.92 M 538 RAMOS FERNANDEZ, MARCOS ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 18/05/2013 TRES CANTOS P69 15001 15492

 01:55.23 M 937 MAGAN MARTIN-PALOMINO, ALFONSO ESP 95 A.D. Marathon 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ J55 15513 15523

 01:56.23 M 1222 HUERGA GONZALEZ, RUBEN ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P62 15240 15623

 01:56.63 M 3186 GRANADOS GIL, JAIME ESP 94 Atletico Aranjuez 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ J117 15663 15663

 01:56.70 CR 4048 LAGUNA RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 93 Unicaja Atletismo 01/05/2013 PUERTOLLANO 15670 15670

 01:57.36 M 2583 WALLIS UGALDE, RYAN ESP 96 CAP Alcobendas 20/01/2013 TRES CANTOS L 283 15689 15736

 01:57.48 AV 1396 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 95 Puente Romanillos 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA 109 20025 20694

 01:57.73 M 6489 MEDEIROS , BRENDAN USA 88 A.D. Marathon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA S119 15773 15773

 01:57.89 M 3550 YAAICH , SAID MAR 92 Atletismo Alcorcon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS P115 15505 15789

 01:58.00 CR 2246 PAREJA ROLDAN, SERAFIN ESP 83 At. La Laguna 23/03/2013 PUERTOLLANO 20033 20622

 01:58.24 CR 3577 GONZALEZ-MOHINO MAYORALAS, FERNANDO ESP 90 Atletismo Saturno 01/05/2013 PUERTOLLANO 15824 15824

 01:58.43 M 3196 GARCIA VELEZ, MARIO ESP 96 Atletismo Leganes 25/05/2013 MOSTOLES L217 15992 20111

 01:58.67 M 422 LOPEZ SANZ, GUILLERMO ESP 95 Colmenar Viejo 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY J194 15867 15867

 01:58.75 M 6286 MUÑOZ GUZMAN, ALBERTO ESP 93 Atletismo Alcorcon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS P110 15437 15875

 01:59.01 TO 4030 DE MORA MARTIN, IVAN ESP 90 Playas de Castellon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA 15776 15901

 01:59.14 M 2272 BELTRAN NOGAL, ALBERTO ESP 92 Atletismo Leganes 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA UNIV P136 15506 20158

 01:59.45 M 4154 PRIETO JIMENEZ, CARLOS ESP 91 Lynze Parla 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES P 185 15792 15945

 02:00.38 CR 4149 ALONSO ESCOBAR, ALBERTO ESP 93 AtletismoPuertollano 01/05/2013 PUERTOLLANO 15692 20038

 02:00.57 M 6439 CANO SANCHEZ, GUILLERMO ESP 85 Bidezabal Atletismo 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS S319 20057 20057

 02:01.98 M 84 CARABALI NOGUERA, RAUL ESTIVEN ESP 94 A.D. Marathon 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY J39 15904 20198

800m MASC. AL_ABM

500m MASC. AL_AM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 02:02.56 CR 4049 ALONSO ESCOBAR, ISMAEL ESP 93 AtletismoPuertollano 23/03/2013 PUERTOLLANO 15863 20256

 02:02.82 TO 4168 PEREA CAMACHO, JOSE CARLOS ESP 96 Atletismo Manchego 04/05/2013 CIUDAD REAL 20282 20282

 02:03.5 M 470 CRESPO RINCON, JUAN JOSE ESP 73 E.A. Majadahonda 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA V 546 15598

 02:03.89 M 2405 DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ, ISRAEL ESP 77 Union Atletica Coslada 25/05/2013 MOSTOLES V977 20426 20725

 02:06.34 M 9349 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO ESP 71 AA Valdemoro 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ V151 20520 20634

 02:09.23 M 8951 DE LUZ MEDINA, JAVIER ESP 81 At. Fuenlabrada 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA s201 20430

 02:10.68 M 6198 PEREZ LOZANO, JUAN ESP 85 Atletico Aranjuez 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ S225 21068 21068

 02:11.04 M 3238 SANCHEZ-ANGEL MUÑOZ, OLIVIER ESP 70 CAP Alcobendas 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ V 523 20752 21104

 02:13.60 M 280 JARAMILLO AGUADO, CARLOS ESP 64 Atletismo Alcorcon 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES V319 20968 21360

 02:16.86 CR 4687 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, FABIAN ESP 74 AtletismoPuertollano 01/05/2013 PUERTOLLANO 21686 21686

M 96 CAÑAMERO CITA, RAUL ESP 76 Atletismo Alcorcon V311 20936

M 5561 CRESPO ESTEBAN, DANIEL ESP 76 A. A. Moratalaz V7 21516

M 6370 DEL RIO ESPINEL, DAVID ESP 83 Paris S492

M 1260 LORENZO SANCHEZ, DAVID ESP 93 Real Sociedad P 210 15246

SO 3022 PEÑA ORTEGA, DANIEL ESP 90 Atletismo Soria 20102

M 2439 PRIETO NOTIVOLI, LUIS ESP 80 C.A.P.O.L. 343 15425

M 612 SANTOS LANCHAS, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 89 CAI GC CajaCanarias S355 15217

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 03:55.69 VA 7378 DIEZ COMENDEZ, JOSE FERNANDO ESP 82 CA Benacantil 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA 3432 35569 35569

 03:56.81 GA 17489 PORTO PAZOS, CARLOS ESP 93 R.C. Celta 28/04/2013 VIGO 35681 35681

 03:59.52 M 358 TIENDA SEGUI, ALBERTO ESP 94 Marathon Aranjuez 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ J236 35952 35952

 04:03.93 EX 6322 ROSADO VILLAVERDE, RICARDO ESP 88 Real Sociedad 18/05/2013 ZARAGOZA 34755 40393

 04:04.17 AV 1396 JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, DIEGO ESP 95 Puente Romanillos 01/05/2013 RENEDO 109 40417 40417

 04:05.74 M 575 COWLISHAW , DAVID ANTHONY GBR 67 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V64 40078 40574

 04:06.04 M 1679 BADALLO CARBAJOSA, SERGIO ESP 90 Ajalkala 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S 171 40604 40604

 04:06.14 M 270 ACHKOUKAR , MOHAMED MAR 94 Lynze Parla 02/03/2013 ARANJUEZ J 234 40614 40614

 04:06.58 SO 3052 PEÑA ORTEGA, ROBERTO ESP 94 Atletismo Soria 11/05/2013 VALLADOLID 2138 40658 40658

 04:08.04 TO 4030 DE MORA MARTIN, IVAN ESP 90 Playas de Castellon 25/01/2013 SABADELL 40004

 04:08.79 CR 3574 MORENO ALHAMBRA, PEDRO JULIAN ESP 87 Atletismo Alcorcon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS 35375 40879

 04:08.96 M 16 GIL PEREZ, RAUL ESP 81 Ardillas-Escorial 06/04/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S192 34655 40896

 04:10.08 M 715 ABIA CARRASCO, ROBERTO ESP 93 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA P40 40967 41008

 04:10.38 M 15 VELASCO SERRANO, ALBERTO ESP 91 Atletismo Alcorcon 19/05/2013 ALCORCÓN P114 35887 41038

 04:10.59 M 3210 BENSAR BENMASSOUD, HAMZA MAR 92 Real Sociedad 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES P209 41059 41059

 04:10.69 M 2112 DE LEON RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 90 A.D. Marathon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS S92 35072 41069

 04:12.29 M 9349 ORTEGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO ESP 71 AA Valdemoro 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V151 41426

 04:13.21 M 819 DE BLAS CRISTOBAL, DAVID ESP 97 CAP Alcobendas 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS L 274 41321 41321

 04:13.40 M 96 CAÑAMERO CITA, RAUL ESP 76 Atletismo Alcorcon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V311 41167 41340

 04:13.63 M 2405 DE FRUTOS GONZALEZ, ISRAEL ESP 77 Union Atletica Coslada 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA V977

 04:17.97 M 267 HERNANDEZ ABOLLADO, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 87 CAP Alcobendas 20/04/2013 ALCORCON

 04:25.70 M 1724 PINTADO DE SANTIAGO, ALFREDO ESP 84 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S131 41522 42570

 04:25.80 M 2886 DEL POZO TORRES, HECTOR ESP 77 E.A. Majadahonda 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY V 543 41757 42580

 04:31.70 M 889149 RODRIGUEZ CARPIO, ALBERTO ESP 73 At. Arroyomolinos 17/02/2013 TRES CANTOS V258 43170 43170

 04:52.71 M 1160 BIRRAI BEN ABOUD, ABDOILAH ESP 90 Suanzes San Blas 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ s547 43881 45271

 05:35.04 M 888939 GIRONA ROJO, DAVID ESP 88 At. Arroyomolinos 16/03/2013 FUENLABRADA S196

M 1041 BARTOLOME HERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 84 At. Fuenlabrada s203

M 2704 CARCHENILLA MORAN, DANIEL ESP 81 Union Atletica Coslada

M 3451 DEL PINO ROBLES, ALEJANDRO ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P51 35995

S 9246 FERNANDEZ SAINZ, MARCOS ESP 85 Carcoba Ribamontan 35546

M 669 FOURSI , ABDELILAH MAR 91 A.D. Sprint P83 41279

TO 3417 GARCIA ESPADA, DANIEL ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 35302

M 3196 GARCIA VELEZ, MARIO ESP 96 Atletismo Leganes L217 41784

M 2860 GIL RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL ESP 71 Bidezabal Atletismo 41658

M 2326 GONZALEZ CALVO, JOSE MARIA ESP 73 At. Fuenlabrada v276 35526

V 18691 HERRERA SOLAZ, VICENTE ESP 77 Correcaminos 42525

M 66 MARTIN DE LA SIERRA TARDIO, VICTOR ESP 88 A.D. Marathon S117 35885

M 1760 POZO ARROYO, VICTOR ESP 84 A.D. Marathon S136 42725

M 2569 SAHORNIL LABRADOR, DANIEL ESP 85 A.D. Marathon S137 42167

M 1179 SOTOMAYOR MENENDEZ, ROBERTO ESP 77 Grupo ISN Navarra At 35023

M 1956 USAOLA GARCIA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 69 Canguro A.A.C. V517 40834

M 2085 VACAS FERNANDEZ, GREGORIO ESP 76 At. Fuenlabrada v267 35228

1.500m MASC. AL_ABM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 58 VALLEJO SANCHEZ, SERGIO ESP 83 Real Sociedad 34546

EX 5459 VAZQUEZ PERIAÑEZ, IGNACIO ESP 93 A.D. Marathon

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 04:57.29 M 6348 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, ANDRES ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C70 45729 45729

 04:58.18 M 890808 ACHKOUKAR IBRAHIMI, NABIL ESP 99 Marathon Aranjuez 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C514 45818 45818

 05:06.41 M 6356 JORGE RODRIGO, IÑIGO ESP 98 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C65 50641 50641

 05:07.17 M 6553 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, ANDRES ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c203 50717 50717

 05:10.65 M 2115 MELENDRO DIEZ, ERIBERTO ESP 99 A. A. Moratalaz 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c13 51065 51065

 05:12.20 M 3349 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, VICTOR ESP 98 Lynze Parla 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C 508 51220 51220

 05:32.67 M 3442 GOMEZ MORENO, DANIEL ESP 98 C.D. Covibar 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C259 53267 53267

 05:46.7 M 3439 DIAZ MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 98 C.D. Covibar 20/04/2013 MORATALAZ C258 55290 55290

M 22167 ASTUDILLO GRANDA, RONNI ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3436 CASTILLEJOS DONAIRE, MIGUEL ESP 98 C.D. Covibar C256

M 1022 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c202

M 890622 GARCÍA DE LA CALLE, GUILLERMO ESP 99 A. A. Moratalaz C9

M 6344 MARTINEZ GODINEZ, JORGE ESP 99 A.D. Marathon C67

M 1084 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, PABLO ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c201

M 6557 VELASCO CAMPO, WELINGTON ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c193

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 2,01 M 2526 VERA MARTIN-PORTUGUES, ANDRES ESP 91 A.D. Marathon 11/05/2013 CÁCERES P79 204 201

 1,98 M 939 FAVIER JUSTIZ, FERNANDO RODRIGO ESP 95 CD Gredos San Diego 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS J288 205 198

 1,90 M 4787 POZO GUERRAS, CARLOS ESP 90 CAP Alcobendas 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS S 390 190 190

 1,90 GA 19530 BARREIRA RANDULFE, DAVID ESP 94 A.D.A.S. 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA 192 190

 1,85 AR 1775 VIGO GONZALEZ, IGNACIO ESP 94 Hinaco Monzon 28/04/2013 HUESCA 212 185

 1,85 M 2536 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, DAVID ESP 87 Atletismo Alcorcon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA S 260 196 185

 1,73 M 1744 MACHUCA VARELA, SEBASTIAN CHI 88 Ajalkala 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA S 177 170 170

 1,66 M 2060 CAÑETE MUÑOZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 77 Ajalkala 02/02/2013 MADRID V 213 170 166

 1,45 M 6530 LEJARRAGA MOLINA, ALBERTO ESP 97 CD Gredos San Diego 16/02/2013 MODULO CSD L300

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 22228 ARCOS LEDESMA, SERGIO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22229 CALLE GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22224 DIAZ ALFONSEL, SERGIO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22219 DIAZ SANCHEZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22113 GIMENEZ SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1752 GONZALEZ GRANDE, JORGE ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 359

M 22223 HERRERO CRUZ, DAVID ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890838 HIDALGO MARTINEZ, IKER ESP 5 Lynze Parla B 358

M 22486 MANCEBO VELA, MARCO ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 6121 MARIN CASTILLO, ALVARO ESP 4 CD Gredos San Diego B253

M 1851 MARIN GARCIA, JUAN MIGUEL ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 360

M 1544 MARTINEZ LECHON, IVAN ESP 4 Atletismo Leganes B136

M 2506 MELO FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 362

M 890687 MOLERO ALVAREZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 357

M 22485 ORTIZ HUERTAS, DANIEL ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890291 PIUS ODIBO, SAMUEL UCHE ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 361

M 22221 RICO LOPEZ, UNAI ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1848 RUIZ BARRIOS, IVAN ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 363

M 5692 RUIZ FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 364

M 889815 SAN JUAN FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B259

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 891127 ANGUITA BOZA, DANIEL ESP 3 Atletico Aranjuez A734

M 3297 ATERIDO BERNAL, FRANCISCO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 534

M 5534 AUTRIC GOMEZ, ANTONIO ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A242

M 3201 BLAZQUEZ MARTIN, ROBERTO ESP 2 Atletismo Leganes A205

Longitud MASC. AL_AM

1.500m Obst. MASC._CM

Altura MASC. AL_ABM

Longitud MASC. AL_BM

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 2756 COBAS GALAUNER, ESTEBAN ESP 3 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma A620

M 22157 DIAZ PAVON, OSCAR ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3644 FELIPE DURAN, CARLOS ESP 2 Baloncesto San Fernando A243

M 3292 GOMEZ ARIAS, CARLOS ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 529

M 22197 GOMEZ GUINDULAIN, VICTOR ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890746 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 715

M 22487 MAZUELAS MARTINEZ, IGNACIO ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890983 NAVARRETE VALLE, ADRIÁN ESP 2 Baloncesto San Fernando A247

M 22196 PALOMARES CENCERRADO, JAVIER ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3312 PARAISO CELESTINO, ADRIAN ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 538

M 3653 PRIETO BLANCO, RAUL ESP 2 Baloncesto San Fernando A248

M 6186 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, DIEGO ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A249

M 22161 RODRIGUEZ PEREIRA, PABLO ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3295 SERRANO DIAZ, ADRIAN ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 532

M 891128 TIRADO SAEZ-BRAVO, JAVIER ESP 3 Atletico Aranjuez A735

M 1751 TORTAJADA VALLE, SANTIAGO ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 533

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 6,95 M 2462 DE ARCOS MARTINEZ, GONZALO ESP 91 Municipal Arganda 12/01/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY P201 747 695

 6,90 M 149 GONZALEZ VICENTE, ALBERTO ESP 77 Atletismo Alcorcon 12/01/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY V316 755 690

 6,87 M 1170 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSEBA ESP 95 A.D. Marathon 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA-UNI J53 693 676

 6,55 M 582 RODRIGUEZ LALANDA, JULIAN ESP 97 Atletico Aranjuez 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA L185 632 632

 6,27 M 2936 PORTELA SUAREZ, SANTIAGO ESP 72 A.D. Marathon 25/05/2013 MOSTOLES V113 637

 6,17 M 3304 POZA GONZALEZ, IVAN ESP 94 A. A. Moratalaz 12/04/2013 MAJADAHONDA J6 617 617

 6,11 M 2060 CAÑETE MUÑOZ, JUAN JOSE ESP 77 Ajalkala 22/03/2013 SAN SEBASTIÁN V 213 627 579

 6,01 M 487 ARROYO SANCHEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 70 A.D. Marathon 13/04/2013 MONZÓN V74 601 601

 4,06 M 6401 ARREAGA LOPEZ, LUIS FERNANDO ESP 95 CD Gredos San Diego 22/12/2012 MAJADAHONDA J179 406 406

M 331 NAVARRO OREJÓN, GONZALO ESP 97 Municipal Arganda L419 583

V 18329 NAVARRO SORIANO, JOSEP ESP 89 CA Silla 616

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 6336 ADKINS DIAZ, LIAM ESP 98 A.D. Marathon C47

M 2308 ROMERO GONZALEZ, PABLO ESP 98 A.D. Marathon C71

M 6352 VACA ENRIQUEZ, GABRIEL ESP 99 A.D. Marathon C660

M 1022 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c202

M 6495 OLIVA GONZALEZ, JORGE ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c200

M 1084 QUIJADA SANCHEZ, PABLO ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c201

M 6496 TRIGO TIREZ, JORGE ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c199

M 22167 ASTUDILLO GRANDA, RONNI ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1854 ASSAID , MOHAMED MAR 98 Lynze Parla C 509

M 3358 GARCIA HERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 98 Lynze Parla C 510

M 3357 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, SERGIO ESP 98 Lynze Parla C 507

M 3349 LOPEZ IZQUIERDO, VICTOR ESP 98 Lynze Parla C 508

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 12.09 M 1769 DIEZ CAÑETE, PALOMA ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 18/05/2013 TRES CANTOS 1222 1230

 12.25 M 2911 RAYON CALDERON, MONICA ESP 93 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA P33 1225 1225

 12.44 M 100 GARCIA SUAREZ, YOLANDA ESP 83 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S57 1191 1244

 12.63 CR 3504 PEREZ GARCIA DE LAS BAYONAS, SANDRA ESP 88 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA 1213 1263

 12.72 CR 4323 MUÑOZ DE MORALES CASTRO, CELIA ESP 94 Proacir-Twinner 23/03/2013 PUERTOLLANO 1267 1272

 12.80 M 747 MOTA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 96 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L37 1280 1280

 12.86 M 2279 CASTRO SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 98 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C44 1286 1286

 12.89 M 5274 TROITIÑO JIMENO, CLARA ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L350 1289 1289

 12.96 M 2841 SAINZ VELA, MARTA ESP 88 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S73 1288 1296

 12.97 IB 15492 GONZALEZ CALDERON, BEGOÑA ESP 88 Simply-Scorpio 71 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA 862 1259 1297

 13.24 M 4479 HERRANZ UZQUIANO, LAURA ESP 99 E.A. Majadahonda 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS C415 1328 1328

 13.34 M 5272 CARBALLO LOPEZ, MIRIAN ESP 98 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA C443 1334 1334

 13.53 M 6556 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c196 1353 1353

 13.66 M 1812 BURGOS SOUTO, LIDIA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c197 1366 1366

Longitud MASC. AL_ABM

4x300m MASC. AL_CM

100m FEM. AL_ABF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 13.72 M 4476 DONADEU SANCHEZ, AINA ESP 99 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA C448 1372 1372

 13.76 M 6399 ALAMAN HERNANDO, SONIA ESP 98 E.A. Majadahonda 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ C444 1328 1376

 13.88 M 1046 GRAJERA ALBA, ELENA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c194 1388 1388

 13.90 M 5495 OLIVERA GOICOLEA, ITZIAR ESP 95 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA J207 1390 1390

 13.98 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 E.A. Majadahonda 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ V 120 1342 1398

 13.99 M 4958 IBAÑEZ ARANDA, ANDREA ESP 99 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS C213 1429 1429

 14.06 M 889957 GARCIA CALURANO, SORAYA ESP 96 CD At Dromos 14/04/2013 ALCALÁ DE HENARES L286 1406 1406

 14.52 M 3802 ANGONA ALMONACID, MARTA ESP 97 Atletico Aranjuez 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS L190 1492 1492

 14.69 M 2156 SANCHEZ BERMUDEZ, BELEN ESP 98 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C43 1469 1469

 15.19 M 891231 LOPEZ GUYADER, LUCIE ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c702 1519 1519

M 232 BENITO FABRA, ANA ESP 94 A.D. Marathon J16 1294

M 34 CALLEJA SANCHEZ, ANDREA ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P22 1248

M 313 CANFRANC ASTETE, SILVIA ESP 97 Edward Athletic L363 1307

M 3075 MARINA RAMOS, JULIA ESP 94 Suanzes San Blas j279 1297

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 19.7 M 9656 OBRERO JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 COLMENAR I30

 21.7 M 9618 FERNANDEZ DURAN, PATRICIA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA I16

 21.8 M 9616 ARROYO NAVARRETE, LUCIA ESP 1 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 COLMENAR I10

 22.0 M 4684 ARROYO NAVARRETE, IRENE ESP 1 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 COLMENAR I9

 22.7 M 2393 SANCHEZ DE ZARCA GARCIA, MARTA ESP 1 A.D. Marathon 10/06/2013 ALCORCON I32

 23.2 M 2356 GOMEZ RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 17/03/2013 TRES CANTOS I20

M 22107 ALBERCA DUEÑAS, ANA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22203 ASTUDILLO GRANDA, JANINA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 5533 BREVIATI CALVO, DANIELA ESP 1 Baloncesto San Fernando I283

M 22173 CACERES VAZQUEZ, TERESA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 891125 CALLE LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 1 Atletico Aranjuez I789

M 890009 CARRASCO GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 CD Gredos San Diego I360

M 22152 CASTRO GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22148 COBARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22098 DE LUIS FLORES, ALBA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3721 DEL OLMO LOPEZ, LORENA ESP 0 Baloncesto San Fernando I285

M 22091 DOMINGUEZ LENDINEZ, LIDIA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22145 FERNANDEZ BELUCHE, MARIA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 5461 FERRO FERNANDEZ, ANDREA ESP 1 Atletico Aranjuez I219

M 22204 GALLEGO BONHOME, MONICA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22200 GARATE MURO, IRANTZU ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3374 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 1 Lynze Parla I 556

M 5551 GARCIA AJOFRIN DE LA VEGA, CELIA ESP 1 Lynze Parla I 555

M 22114 GIL ARROYO, CAROLINA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 4321 GIL SERRANO, IRENE ESP 1 CD Gredos San Diego I365

M 5081 HURTADO MORENO, ANA ESP 0 CD Gredos San Diego I369

M 4494 LEZCANO RUBIO, PAULA ESP 0 E.A. Majadahonda I500

M 5697 LONDOÑO SABOGAL, VALERIA COL 1 Lynze Parla I 554

M 4487 LOPEZ LARREY, LOURDES ESP 0 E.A. Majadahonda I505

M 4500 MARTINEZ LEZON, LEILA ESP 0 E.A. Majadahonda I513

M 3370 PEÑA GUILLEN, CELIA ESP 0 Lynze Parla I 560

M 22109 RAMIREZ SANTAMARIA, ANDREA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889558 RICO GALAN, MARIA ELENA ESP 1 A.D. Marathon I31

M 22491 SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ, ALBA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22139 SIMON BON, LUCIA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 9617 VELA RODRIGUEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon I35

M 22149 VICENTE ESTEVEZ, MARINA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:25.24 M 100 GARCIA SUAREZ, YOLANDA ESP 83 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S57 2420 2524

 00:25.30 M 1241 MORENO HUERTA, ELENA ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA 2480 2530

 00:25.79 CR 3504 PEREZ GARCIA DE LAS BAYONAS, SANDRA ESP 88 A.D. Marathon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS 2502 2579

 00:26.02 M 2911 RAYON CALDERON, MONICA ESP 93 A.D. Marathon 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P33 2581 2602

 00:26.15 M 747 MOTA SANCHEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 96 A.D. Marathon 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY L37 2615 2615

150m FEM. AL INF._IF

200m FEM. AL _ABF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 00:26.33 M 443 PASCUA REBOLLO, LAURA ESP 97 At. Fuenlabrada 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L181 2633 2633

 00:26.45 IB 15492 GONZALEZ CALDERON, BEGOÑA ESP 88 Simply-Scorpio 71 09/02/2013 VALLADOLID 862 2575 2645

 00:26.50 M 3075 MARINA RAMOS, JULIA ESP 94 Suanzes San Blas 02/03/2013 ARANJUEZ j279 2650 2650

 00:26.58 M 4102 ROMERO GOÑI, MARIA ISABEL ESP 92 At. Fuenlabrada 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY P102 2645 2658

 00:26.65 M 313 CANFRANC ASTETE, SILVIA ESP 97 Edward Athletic 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS L363 2665 2665

 00:26.66 M 5274 TROITIÑO JIMENO, CLARA ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ

 00:27.31 M 2428 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, RAQUEL ESP 96 Atletico Aranjuez 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY L188 2711 2731

 00:28.19 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 E.A. Majadahonda 17/02/2013 TRES CANTOS V 120 2784 2819

 00:29.56 M 889957 GARCIA CALURANO, SORAYA ESP 96 CD At Dromos 09/02/2013 ARANJUEZ L286 2956 2956

 00:30.86 M 2314 DE ANDRES MUGURUZA, BELEN ESP 64 Atletico Aranjuez 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA V60 3003 3134

M 1769 DIEZ CAÑETE, PALOMA ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 2516

M 232 BENITO FABRA, ANA ESP 94 A.D. Marathon J16 2758

CR 4323 MUÑOZ DE MORALES CASTRO, CELIA ESP 94 Proacir-Twinner 2724

M 5495 OLIVERA GOICOLEA, ITZIAR ESP 95 E.A. Majadahonda J207 2860

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 00:54.24 M 187 BOKESA ABIA, AAURI LORENA ESP 88 Valencia Terra i Mar 18/05/2013 VALLADOLID 5223 5424

 00:56.50 M 3494 TORRES GUTIERREZ, TERESA ESP 82 Playas de Castellon 24/05/2013 TRES CANTOS S499 5421 5722

 00:57.66 M 1241 MORENO HUERTA, ELENA ESP 93 Playas de Castellon 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS 5665 5766

 00:57.77 M 1994 SERRANO ABELLAN, CARLOTA ESP 86 A.D. Marathon 12/01/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S77 5623 5777

 00:58.83 M 881 PACHECO GONZALEZ, CAROLINA ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S68 5681 5883

 00:59.39 CR 3504 PEREZ GARCIA DE LAS BAYONAS, SANDRA ESP 88 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA 5939 5939

 01:01.13 M 1119 COLAS ROMAN, ESTHER ESP 67 Atletico Aranjuez 17/02/2013 TRES CANTOS V59 10026 10113

 01:04.79 M 1616 ALVAREZ FREIJE, ANA ESP 83 Atletismo Alcorcon 19/05/2013 ALCORCÓN S 259 10264 10479

 01:06.42 M 105 BARROETA GARCIA, ARANCHA ESP 68 E.A. Majadahonda 17/02/2013 TRES CANTOS V 120 10642 10642

 01:06.83 M 5495 OLIVERA GOICOLEA, ITZIAR ESP 95 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA J207 10683 10683

 01:10.05 M 5185 VALDIVIELSO MARTINEZ, ELSA ESP 92 E.A. Majadahonda 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA P163 11005 11005

 01:10.37 M 6110 HADU , MIRUNA ROU 97 CD Gredos San Diego 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA L291 11037 11037

M 4793 ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, CELIA ESP 97 Cronos-Villaviciosa L 337

AR 771 PERIZ TOYAS, ELIAN ESP 84 Valencia Terra i Mar 5530

M 5274 TROITIÑO JIMENO, CLARA ESP 97 E.A. Majadahonda L350

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 01:57.54 M 891119 LIZARRALDE FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ B542 15754 15754

 01:59.63 M 891118 MARTINEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ B543 15963 15963

 02:05.85 M 891186 FUENTE SERRANO, MARTA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ B541 20585 20585

M 5636 ALVAREZ HONORATO, PAULA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon B7

M 22247 BAMDE BAMDE, MARIAMA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22216 BARBUDO LORENZO, LAURA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890115 CABRERO CARRION, ANDREA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon B9

M 22215 CACERES VAZQUEZ, MARTA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 6115 CORCOBADO MARTINEZ, ANDREA ESP 4 CD Gredos San Diego

M 22209 DOMINGUEZ LENDINEZ, MARTA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22493 GONZALEZ OROZCO, SANDRA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 891178 HASNAOUI ASANAN, GIHAN MAR 4 Lynze Parla B533

M 890014 HERREROS BENEDICTO, ELVIRA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B235

M 22117 MARTINEZ IGUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1471 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, AITANA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 355

M 5664 ONWUAMAEZE BON, NNEKA MONICA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 354

M 1467 PARAJUA DELGADO, SARA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 356

M 22213 PEREZ APARICIO, IRIS ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22490 SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22494 SANCHEZ JUAREZ, MARIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889808 SIERRA VILLANUEVA, YOLANDA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B240

M 889810 VARADE DE LA IGLESIA, ZOE ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B242

M 22170 VILLAR NIETO, SILVIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 01:30.8 M 2869 RODRIGUEZ SANZ, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon 09/03/2013 MADRID A33 14047

500m FEM. AL_BF

500m FEM. AL_AF

400m FEM. AL _ABF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 01:37.34 M 6257 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA ESP 3 Atletismo Leganes 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ A207 13734 13734

 01:37.5 M 2642 LILLO PEREZ, JULIA ESP 2 A.D. Marathon 17/03/2013 TRES CANTOS A30 14644

 01:43.0 M 2934 JUAREZ VARA, MARIA ESP 2 Municipal Arganda 12/05/2013 ARGANDA A586 14920

 01:52.0 M 1592 ESPAÑA CANO, ALBA ESP 3 A.D. Sprint 28/04/2013 FUENLABRADA A46 20342

 01:58.44 M 891129 TIRADO SAEZ-BRAVO, ANA ESP 2 Atletico Aranjuez 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ A736 15844 15844

M 22489 BLANCO IGLESIAS, AMANDA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22104 CAMPILLO GONZALEZ, ALICIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22131 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, JARA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22115 DE LUIS FLORES, CELIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 9758 DEL VALLE JUAREZ, GEMA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A19

M 3286 EZEKWEM MABOM, LORENA NNEKA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 522

M 889479 GARCIA-BAAMONDE LEDO, CARMEN ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A26

M 889630 GIMENO MAS, MARINA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A27

M 890653 GOMEZ AMATTE, TRINIDAD ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 521

M 1468 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 514 22240

M 3279 GONZALEZ TORRES, PAULA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 515 20407

M 891029 HASNAQUI AJANAN, AMIRA MAR 3 Lynze Parla A 519

M 889133 HIDALGO MARTINEZ, ARANCHA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 517

M 889132 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ, ISABEL ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 525

M 3268 KALU PIUS, ESTHER OLUCHI ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 524

M 4961 MENA JURADO, ITZIAR ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 513 20096

M 22097 MOLINA , AINHOA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22192 MONTERO EXPOSITO, MARIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3281 NATER CARUNGAL, MABUCABA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 516 13732

M 889797 ORTEGA CACERES, ELSA ESP 2 Atletismo Leganes A209

M 4657 PARAJUA DELGADO, RAQUEL ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 520 20441

M 889002 PELLITERO CARRASCO, ANA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 526

M 22118 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CORAL ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22162 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889060 RUIZ SERRADILLA, VALERIA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 523

M 22495 SANCHEZ JUAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889831 SERRANO AZPIAZU, MARTA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A37

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 02:10.84 M 2652 FERNANDEZ-QUEJO FERNANDEZ, ANA MARIA ESP 87 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 CÁCERES S54 20758 21084

 02:13.97 M 1868 RAHMOUNI EL ALAMI, KHADIJA ESP 86 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ S72 20432 21397

 02:15.04 M 2985 IBARZABAL PADORNO, LOREA ESP 94 CAP Alcobendas 16/02/2013 PORTLAND (USA) J 167 21093

 02:15.74 GA 620457 VELASQUEZ SOSA, YULIANA MARIA ESP 92 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal 18/05/2013 BARCELONA 21574 21574

 02:16.70 GU 1031 LOZANO DEL CAMPO, ANA ESP 91 Union Guadalajara 21/04/2013 AZUQUECA DE HENARES 21670 21670

 02:19.63 M 1387 PRIEGO RUIZ, MARIA VICTORIA ESP 82 A.D. Marathon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS S71 21788 21963

 02:22.77 M 2883 CORDERO OYONARTE, ERICA ESP 94 A.D. Marathon 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA J21 22202

 02:23.68 M 2423 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, MARIA ESP 96 Atletico Aranjuez 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS L187 22368 22368

 02:24.13 M 354 DEL RIO LAS HERAS, ANDREA ESP 97 Colmenar Viejo 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY L326 22413 22413

 02:26.72 M 2548 MARTINEZ GASCO, MARIA ISABEL ESP 81 Colmenar Viejo 16/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY S405 22672 22672

 02:30.72 AR 1766 GINTO SISAMON, ANA ISABEL ESP 94 Simply-Scorpio 71 25/05/2013 MOSTOLES

 02:31.86 M 353 RUIZ FERNÁNDEZ, CECILIA ESP 97 Colmenar Viejo 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ L334 23186 23186

 02:32.80 M 349 OYONARTE ARGUDO, MARIA LUISA ESP 68 Atletico Aranjuez 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA V61 23416 23449

 02:41.42 M 5082 HONRADO LUNA, RAQUEL ESP 74 Canguro A.A.C. 18/05/2013 FUENLABRADA V96

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 04:24.62 M 6250 DESVIAT PONCE, ESTHER ESP 82 Valencia Terra i Mar 27/04/2013 VALENCIA

 04:26.35 TO 3514 SANCHEZ-ESCRIBANO FIGUEROA, IRENE ESP 92 C Dental Seoane Pampín 12/05/2013 CÁCERES 42466 42635

 04:28.69 SO 3023 PEREZ MIGUEL, MARTA ESP 93 C Dental Seoane Pampín 12/05/2013 CÁCERES 3426 42357 42869

 04:31.80 M 4916 JEWAR SERRO, REHIMA ETH 90 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S61 42949 43180

 04:39.89 M 3185 GUTIERREZ FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, ADRIANA ESP 94 A.D. Marathon 27/04/2013 ARANJUEZ J26 43989 43989

 04:44.10 SS 19384 BAÑOS GIMENEZ, PENELOPE RAQUEL ESP 85 At. San Sebastian 02/02/2013 SAN SEBASTIAN (PC) 43927

 04:44.23 M 932 GIL ECHEVARRIA, PAULA ESP 95 A.D. Marathon 03/02/2013 LEGANÉS J23 44142 44423

 04:44.48 GU 1031 LOZANO DEL CAMPO, ANA ESP 91 Union Guadalajara 14/04/2013 GUADALAJARA 44448 44448

 04:45.63 V 18320 GREGORI ROMERO, MIRIAN ESP 91 CA Silla 04/05/2013 GANDÍA 44563 44563

 04:49.29 M 6323 MARTINEZ SERRANO, MARIA ISABEL ESP 81 A.D. Marathon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S65 44929 44929

800m FEM. AL _ABF

1.500m FEM. AL _ABF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 05:05.83 M 1901 VAREA GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ ESP 89 Atletismo Alcorcon 10/05/2013 MAJADAHONDA S 243 45726 50583

 05:10.48 M 2197 VIÑARAS OTEO, CLARA ESP 93 Super Amara BAT 17/04/2013 FUENLABRADA P 227 45885 51048

M 2558 ARRIBAS RUIZ, MARIA ESP 85 A.D. Marathon S47 50481

M 3346 BENGURIA PUEBLA, LAURA ESP 90 A.D. Marathon S48 43838

M 1478 GARCIA GODINO, PAULA ESP 84 A.D. Marathon S56 43628

M 2353 GARCIA PARIS, CARMEN ESP 64 At. Fuenlabrada v53 50953

M 985 HORTELANO PUEBLA, AINOA ESP 92 A.D. Marathon P29 44262

M 2812 LIU , DONG CHN 73 Bikila Empleados

M 792 MARCHANTE MARTINEZ, LIA MARIA ESP 97 Cronos-Villaviciosa L 336

M 522 MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ, SILVIA ESP 73 At. Fuenlabrada v55 44967

M 881 PACHECO GONZALEZ, CAROLINA ESP 89 A.D. Marathon S68

M 3314 PEÑA GUILLEN, RUTH ESP 98 Lynze Parla C 502

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 05:45.23 M 4635 PEREZ PRIETO, ESTEFANIA ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C42 54523 54523

 05:48.16 M 4641 DE MORA MARTIN, MARTA ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C33 54816 54816

 05:57.83 M 9655 VASQUEZ ALMAZAN, IRENE ESP 99 A.D. Marathon 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ C51 55783 55783

 05:58.60 M 1020 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 20/04/2013 MADRID c188 55860 55860

 06:02.31 M 1087 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, BELEN ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 12/05/2013 ARANJUEZ c187 60231 60231

 07:25.40 M 6475 PEREZ VALDEMORO, ANA ESP 98 Sporting Hortaleza 20/04/2013 MADRID C613 72540 72540

M 6554 GARATE MURO, RUTH ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c191

CR 4686 GOMEZ GALLARDO, BLANCA ESP 99 AtletismoPuertollano

M 6555 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c189

M 1021 LAZARO BELTRAN, MIREIA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c190

M 9797 MERINO PEÑALVER, PAULA ESP 99 CD Gredos San Diego C342

M 22492 MOLANO ORTEGA, PAULA ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22202 MONTERO EXPOSITO, ANA ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 9921 PRIETO DEL CAMPO, MARIA ESP 98 A.D. Marathon C53

M 5363 REDONDO FIDALGO, LAURA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c195

M 890674 SANCHEZ DE LA RIVA, ANA MARINA ESP 99 Pozuelo Madrid Mapoma C574

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 1,50 M 2356 GOMEZ RUIZ, CARMEN ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 01/12/2012 MAJADAHONDA I20 150 150

 1,47 M 4321 GIL SERRANO, IRENE ESP 1 CD Gredos San Diego 18/05/2013 MORATALAZ I365 141 141

 1,36 M 9618 FERNANDEZ DURAN, PATRICIA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 24/11/2012 ALCORCÓN I16 143 136

 1,35 M 9617 VELA RODRIGUEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 02/03/2013 MADRID I35 135 135

 1,35 M 9656 OBRERO JIMENEZ, MARTA ESP 0 A.D. Marathon 02/03/2013 MADRID I30 135 135

 1,25 M 4684 ARROYO NAVARRETE, IRENE ESP 1 A.D. Marathon 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA I9 125 125

 1,21 M 9616 ARROYO NAVARRETE, LUCIA ESP 1 A.D. Marathon 10/11/2012 PARQUE CATALUÑA I10 121 121

 1,05 M 5081 HURTADO MORENO, ANA ESP 0 CD Gredos San Diego 24/11/2012 ALCORCÓN I369 105 105

M 22107 ALBERCA DUEÑAS, ANA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22203 ASTUDILLO GRANDA, JANINA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22173 CACERES VAZQUEZ, TERESA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890009 CARRASCO GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 CD Gredos San Diego I360

M 22152 CASTRO GARCIA, MIRIAM ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22148 COBARRUBIAS FERNANDEZ, MARINA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22098 DE LUIS FLORES, ALBA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22091 DOMINGUEZ LENDINEZ, LIDIA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22204 GALLEGO BONHOME, MONICA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22200 GARATE MURO, IRANTZU ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22114 GIL ARROYO, CAROLINA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3370 PEÑA GUILLEN, CELIA ESP 0 Lynze Parla I 560

M 22139 SIMON BON, LUCIA ESP 1 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22149 VICENTE ESTEVEZ, MARINA ESP 0 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 1,60 M 6399 ALAMAN HERNANDO, SONIA ESP 98 E.A. Majadahonda 06/04/2013 MADRID C444 160 160

 1,50 M 6556 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 16/02/2013 ALCORCON - TRES CANTOS c196 150 150

 1,25 M 1087 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, BELEN ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA c187 125 125

Altura FEM. AL_CF

Altura FEM. AL_IF

1.500m Obst. FEM._CF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

 1,25 M 6554 GARATE MURO, RUTH ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA c191 125 125

 1,20 M 1020 RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN, ANA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA c188 120 120

 1,20 M 6555 GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA c189 120 120

 1,15 M 1021 LAZARO BELTRAN, MIREIA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA c190 120 115

M 22492 MOLANO ORTEGA, PAULA ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22202 MONTERO EXPOSITO, ANA ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 1,75 O 5611 SCHLEGEL MOSEGUI, MARIA PRISCILLA ESP 93 At. San Sebastian 11/05/2013 CÁCERES 181 175

 1,69 CR 3605 BELMONTE RIOS, BEATRIZ ESP 89 A.D. Marathon 20/04/2013 ALCOBENDAS 174 169

 1,55 M 162 CABALLERO ALVARO, LAURA ESP 95 A.D. Marathon 01/12/2012 MAJADAHONDA J18 158 155

 1,40 M 2373 ORTEGA VAQUERIZO, LAURA ESP 92 CD Gredos San Diego 06/04/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY P149 150 140

 1,25 M 6110 HADU , MIRUNA ROU 97 CD Gredos San Diego 22/12/2012 MAJADAHONDA L291 129 125

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 5636 ALVAREZ HONORATO, PAULA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon B7

M 22247 BAMDE BAMDE, MARIAMA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22216 BARBUDO LORENZO, LAURA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 890880 BREVIATI CALVO, MARINA ESP 5 Baloncesto San Fernando B172

M 890115 CABRERO CARRION, ANDREA ESP 4 A.D. Marathon B9

M 22215 CACERES VAZQUEZ, MARTA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 6115 CORCOBADO MARTINEZ, ANDREA ESP 4 CD Gredos San Diego

M 22209 DOMINGUEZ LENDINEZ, MARTA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 891186 FUENTE SERRANO, MARTA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez B541

M 22488 GONZALEZ BOSQUE, MIRIAM ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22493 GONZALEZ OROZCO, SANDRA ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 891178 HASNAOUI ASANAN, GIHAN MAR 4 Lynze Parla B533

M 890014 HERREROS BENEDICTO, ELVIRA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B235

M 891119 LIZARRALDE FERNANDEZ DE VELASCO, PAULA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez B542

M 22117 MARTINEZ IGUAL, CLAUDIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 1471 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, AITANA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 355

M 6260 MARTINEZ LECHON, PAULA ESP 5 Atletismo Leganes B135

M 891118 MARTINEZ MARTIN, ALEJANDRA ESP 4 Atletico Aranjuez B543

M 890984 NAVARRETE VALLE, ALBA ESP 5 Baloncesto San Fernando B509

M 5664 ONWUAMAEZE BON, NNEKA MONICA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 354

M 1467 PARAJUA DELGADO, SARA ESP 4 Lynze Parla B 356

M 22213 PEREZ APARICIO, IRIS ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22490 SANCHEZ , MARIA DEL CARMEN ESP 5 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22494 SANCHEZ JUAREZ, MARIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889808 SIERRA VILLANUEVA, YOLANDA ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B240

M 889810 VARADE DE LA IGLESIA, ZOE ESP 5 CD Gredos San Diego B242

M 22170 VILLAR NIETO, SILVIA ESP 4 Escuela Fuenlabrada

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

 4,13 M 2934 JUAREZ VARA, MARIA ESP 2 Municipal Arganda 09/03/2013 MODULO CSD A586

 3,69 M 2642 LILLO PEREZ, JULIA ESP 2 A.D. Marathon 18/11/2012 TAJAMAR A30

 3,64 M 2869 RODRIGUEZ SANZ, PAULA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon 21/04/2013 FUENLABRADA A33

 3,28 M 5276 HERRANZ UZQUIANO, MARIA ESP 2 E.A. Majadahonda 23/02/2013 ARGANDA DEL REY A422

 3,19 M 1592 ESPAÑA CANO, ALBA ESP 3 A.D. Sprint 23/02/2013 ARGANDA A46

M 22489 BLANCO IGLESIAS, AMANDA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22104 CAMPILLO GONZALEZ, ALICIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22131 CASTRILLO DE LA FUENTE, JARA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22115 DE LUIS FLORES, CELIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 9758 DEL VALLE JUAREZ, GEMA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A19

M 3286 EZEKWEM MABOM, LORENA NNEKA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 522

M 889479 GARCIA-BAAMONDE LEDO, CARMEN ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A26

M 889630 GIMENO MAS, MARINA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A27

M 890653 GOMEZ AMATTE, TRINIDAD ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 521

M 1468 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 514

Longitud FEM. AL_AF

Altura FEM. AL_ABF

Longitud FEM. AL_BF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA



INSCRITOS TROFEO FUENLABRADA 29/05/2013

M 3279 GONZALEZ TORRES, PAULA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 515

M 6257 GUERRA ESPINOSA, PATRICIA ESP 3 Atletismo Leganes A207

M 891029 HASNAQUI AJANAN, AMIRA MAR 3 Lynze Parla A 519

M 889133 HIDALGO MARTINEZ, ARANCHA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 517

M 889132 ISIDRO FERNANDEZ, ISABEL ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 525

M 3268 KALU PIUS, ESTHER OLUCHI ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 524

M 5423 LARIO MARTÍN, SARA ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A245

M 890879 LOPEZ RUBIO, SARA ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A246

M 4961 MENA JURADO, ITZIAR ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 513

M 22097 MOLINA , AINHOA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22192 MONTERO EXPOSITO, MARIA ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 3281 NATER CARUNGAL, MABUCABA ESP 3 Lynze Parla A 516

M 889797 ORTEGA CACERES, ELSA ESP 2 Atletismo Leganes A209

M 4657 PARAJUA DELGADO, RAQUEL ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 520

M 889002 PELLITERO CARRASCO, ANA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 526

M 22118 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, CORAL ESP 3 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 22162 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, PAULA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889060 RUIZ SERRADILLA, VALERIA ESP 2 Lynze Parla A 523

M 22495 SANCHEZ JUAREZ, CRISTINA ESP 2 Escuela Fuenlabrada

M 889831 SERRANO AZPIAZU, MARTA ESP 3 A.D. Marathon A37

M 891129 TIRADO SAEZ-BRAVO, ANA ESP 2 Atletico Aranjuez A736

M 890982 VALLE MUÑOZ, EVA ESP 3 Baloncesto San Fernando A702

Marca Nº Licencia Nombre Nac Año Club Fecha Lugar Dorsal MMP MMT

M 2279 CASTRO SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 98 A.D. Marathon C44

M 891231 LOPEZ GUYADER, LUCIE ESP 99 A.D. Marathon c702

M 1812 BURGOS SOUTO, LIDIA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c197

M 1046 GRAJERA ALBA, ELENA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c194

M 5363 REDONDO FIDALGO, LAURA ESP 98 At. Fuenlabrada c195

M 6556 ROMERO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 99 At. Fuenlabrada c196

M 4502 BARRERA MARTIN, JULIA ESP 98 E.A. Majadahonda C440

M 5272 CARBALLO LOPEZ, MIRIAN ESP 98 E.A. Majadahonda C443

M 4476 DONADEU SANCHEZ, AINA ESP 99 E.A. Majadahonda C448

M 4479 HERRANZ UZQUIANO, LAURA ESP 99 E.A. Majadahonda C415

M 22202 MONTERO EXPOSITO, ANA ESP 99 Escuela Fuenlabrada

4x300m FEM. AL_CF

EN ROJO: NO ADMITIDOS

EN AMARILLO: ADMITIDOS ESCUELA FUENLABRADA


